Calgary Rentals

6,268 listings

$1,001

$1,147 *

$1,492 *

Apartment
Condo
House
Main Floor
Basement
Duplex

Townhouse

2,500
1,485
421
282
555
168
457

353

$981 ¥
$1,285 "
$949
$850 T
$770 ¥

N/A

$650

$1,149 T
$1,415 T
$1,256 T
$1,202 "
$931 ¥
$905 ¥

$1376 *

$1,478 T
$1,741 T
$1,660 ¥
$1,233 T
$1,035 T
$1,278 T

$1,527 "



