

CALGARY RENTAL MARKET

ACE

ACCOUNTABLE. COMMITTED. EXPERIENCED.

Q1 2021

	14 6€ 25 2	9 31 21 2	118	A
1 16 24	7 I ²⁰ 9 12	2 2 2 2 3	14 20 1	A STATE OF
Bearmaw 1 10 20	3 24 12 12 .	5 3(13	4 % 33	564 Delacour
1 4 4 5		98 1	11 3: 13	(791)
1 42	Calgary,	8 93 J4 43	33 3(10	2
Calgary Rentals	6,268 listings	\$1,001	\$1,147	\$1,492 ^

	LISTINGS	STUDIO	1 BED	2 BEDS	
Apartment	2,500	\$981 🕶	\$1,149 ^	\$1,478 ^	
Condo	1,485	\$1,285 ^	\$1,415 🔨	\$1,741 ^	
House	421	\$949 ^	\$1,256 ^	\$1,660 *	
Main Floor	282	\$850 ^	\$1,202 ^	\$1,233 ^	
Basement	555	\$770 *	\$931 ♥	\$1,035	
Duplex	168	N/A	\$905 🖖	\$1,278 ^	
Townhouse	457 353	\$650 ↔	\$1,376 ^	\$1,527 ^	



REAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ACE

403.816.2308 ace@realpropertymgt.ca www.rpmace.ca